
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE CICLISMO - ETAPA 1
ARAPIRACA - AL 20.2.2022

FEDERAÇÃO ALAGOANA DE CICLISMO

Roberto
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE CICLISMO
Course : MASTER D
Distance : 28800m (Climbing 325m)
Time : 0:50:09 (34,46 km/h)

4/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Edney 0:41:58
2. Elpidio 0:42:56
3. Coaraci 0:48:12

1. 80 00:04:17 1640m 22.97 km/h
2. 100 00:04:46 00:09:03 3160m 39.78 km/h
3. 80 00:03:22 00:12:25 1640m 29.23 km/h
4. 100 00:05:01 00:17:26 3160m 37.79 km/h
5. 80 00:04:00 00:21:26 1640m 24.60 km/h
6. 100 00:05:27 00:26:53 3160m 34.79 km/h
7. 80 00:04:29 00:31:22 1640m 21.95 km/h
8. 100 00:07:22 00:38:44 3160m 25.74 km/h
9. 80 00:04:52 00:43:36 1640m 20.22 km/h

10. 100 00:06:33 00:50:09 3160m 28.95 km/h
11. 80 00:05:13 00:55:22 1640m 18.86 km/h
12. 100 00:07:47 01:03:09 3160m 24.36 km/h
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